Heizmann AG, Neumattstrasse 8, CH-5000 Aarau, 1 +41 (0)62 834 06 06, R +41 (0)62 834 06 03, www.heizmann.ch, 2 info@heizmann.ch
Beschriftung und Branding der Schläuche
AlfaBiotech
Beschriftung      Schlauch DN Prod-No Art-No
Inscriptions    tuyau DN
ALFABIOTECH 6K MINETUFF-4S-DN6 -1/4"-WP 45 MPa (6550 PSI)-  6 ABT6K-04 487156
ISO 18752/CC exceeds EN856 4SP-MSHA IC 152/16
ALFABIOTECH 6K MINETUFF-4S-DN10-3/8"-WP 44,5 MPa (6450 PSI)-  10 ABT6K-06 487157
ISO18752/CC exceeds EN856 4SP-MSHA IC 152/16
ALFABIOTECH 6K MINETUFF-4S-DN12 -1/2"-WP 42 MPa (6000 PSI)-  12 ABT6K-08 487158
ISO 18752/CC exceeds EN856 4SP-MSHA IC 152/16
ALFABIOTECH 6K MINETUFF-4S-DN16-5/8"-   16 ABT6K-10 487159
WP 42 MPa (6000 PSI)-ISO 18752/CC-MSHA IC 152/16
ALFABIOTECH 6K MINETUFF-4S-DN20-3/4"-WP 42 MPa (6000 PSI)-  20 ABT6K-12 484857
ISO 18752/CC-exceeds EN856 4SH-SAE 100 R15-MSHA IC 152/16
ALFABIOTECH 6K MINETUFF-4S-DN25-1"-WP 42 MPa (6000 PSI)-  25 ABT6K-16 484858
ISO 18752/CC-exceeds SAE 100 R15-MSHA IC 152/16
ALFABIOTECH 6K MINETUFF-6S-DN32-1.1/4"-WP 42 MPa (6000 PSI)-  32 ABT6K-20 487160
ISO 18752/CC exceeds SAE 100 R15-MSHA IC 152/16
ALFABIOTECH 6K MINETUFF-6S-DN38-1.1/2"-WP 42 MPa (6000 PSI)-  38 ABT6K-24 484860
ISO 18752/CC-exceeds SAE 100 R15-MSHA IC 152/16
ALFABIOTECH 6000